IFP PTFE-E Pleated Filter Cartridge
IFP PTFE-E Pleated Filter Cartridges use super-hydrophobic, and high flux PTFE membranes have an excellent flow
rate and long service life. The filter cartridges are electronic grade and high-purity filters, while flushed with
18.2MΩ.cm ultrapure water and can be wet-packaged. These filters are suitable for gases and electronic grade
high purity, aggressive liquids, and organic solvents. The optimized structure of these filters can give full play to the
membrane's performance; the high flow rate and long service lifetime can significantly reduce the cost, and the
prewetted package option minimizes the process downtime. These features ensure the highest process efficiency
and decreased filtration costs. IFP PTFE-E filters are manufactured in a cleanroom under the ISO 9001 quality

• 222 O-Rings, Fin with 316L SS Insert
• 226 O-Rings, Fin with 316L SS Insert
Ordering Information:
Filter Type Filter Material Length Micron Rating
Absolute
/
Nominal
End
Modification
Code
Seal Insert Grade
CRT:
Cartridge
PTFE:
Hydrophobic PTFE
10: 10-Inch
20: 20-Inch
30: 30-Inch
40: 40-Inch
001: 0.1 μm
002: 0.22 μm
004: 0.45 μm
010: 1.0 μm
050: 5.0 μm
100: 10.0 μm
A:
Absolute
N:
Nominal
0: DOE
2: 222/Flat
3: 222/Fin
6: 226 Fin
7: 226/Flat
S: Silicone
E: EPDM
V: Viton
N: NBR
F: Teflon
5:
SS
Insert
E: Electronic
	IFP PTFE-E Pleated Filter Cartridge
	IFP PTFE-E Pleated Filter Cartridges use super-hydrophobic, and high flux PTFE membranes have an excellent flow rate and long service life. The filter cartridges are electronic grade and high-purity filters, while flushed with 18.2MΩ.cm ultrapure wate...